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● New session starts – 03th  April, 2023 (Monday) 

● Ram Navami – 30 March, 2023 (Thursday) 

● Id-ul-Fitr (Eid) – 22 April, 2023 (Saturday) 

● UNIT FIRST EXAM– 15 May,2023  To 18 May, 2023  

● Summer Vacation- 21 May to 15 June 2023 

● UNIT SECOND EXAM  - 14 July To 17 July   

● Bakrid – 28 June 

● Independence day – 15 August,2023 (Monday) 

● Janm Ashtami – 6 September 2023 

● HALF YEARLY EXAM (1st Term) – 15 Sept To 23 Sept,2023  

● Durga Puja –  21 Oct 2023 

● Gandhi Jayanti – 02 Oct, 2023 (Monday) 

● Diwali & Chhath Puja – 12 Nov (Sunday) to 19 Nov (Sunday) 2023 

● UNIT THIRD EXAM – 24 Nov  - 27 Nov,2023 

● Christmas Day – 25 Dec (Sunday) 

● New Year Eve – 1st Jan,2024 (Monday) 

● Makar shankranti – 14 Jan, 2024 (Monday) 

● UNIT FOUR EXAM –  17 Jan  -   20 Jan, 2024 

● Republic Day – 26 Jan, 2023 (Friday) 

● Basant Panchami – 14 Feb 2024 (Wed) 

● Mahashivaratri – 8 March 2024 (Friday) 

● ANNUAL Function &  SPORTS MEET - 17-18 Feb 2024 

●  Holi – 25 March 2024 (Monday) 

● ANNUAL EXAM (Final Exam)– 11 March - 17 March,2024 

● Result Day – 28 March 2024                                           
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